PARISH COUNCIL

MEETING DATES FOR JUBILEE FIELD COMMITTEE 2020

Monday 20 January 2020 — 8pm
Monday 17 February 20202
Monday 16 March 2020
Monday 20 April 2020
Monday 18 May 2020
Monday 15 June 2020
Monday 20 July 2020
Monday 21 September 2020
Monday 19 October 2020
Monday 16 November 2020
Monday 21 December 2020

Meetings are held in Elton Community Centre at 7pm apart from the meeting
on 20 January 2020. Members of the public are welcome to attend.

Margaret Lockhart (Chair of the Jubilee Field Committee)
Margaretlockhart @eltonparish.council.co.uk

Tracey Bellis - Elton Parish Clerk & Responsible Finance Officer
The Community Centre

School Lane

Elton

CH2 4PU

parishclerk @eltonparishcouncil.co.uk



